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DETAILED PLAN

SHARROW MARKINGS BOTH TRAFFIC LANES , PARKING BOTH SIDES

DETAILED PLAN

PROTECTED CYCLE LANE ON ONE SIDE UPHILL AND SHARROW  MARKINGS DOWNHILL, PARKING ON ONE SIDE ONLY, APPROX. 54 CAR PARKS REMOVED

PERSPECTIVE - OPTION A

PERSPECTIVE - OPTION B

DETAILED PLAN
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DETAILED PLAN

PROTECTED CYCLE LANE UPHILL, DOWNHILL SHARROW, PARKING RETAINED SOUTH SIDE, APPROX. 5 CAR PARKS REMOVED

DETAILED PLAN PERSPECTIVE - OPTION A

PERSPECTIVE - OPTION B

DETAILED PLAN

PROTECTED CYCLE LANE ON ONE SIDE UPHILL AND SHARROW  MARKINGS DOWNHILL, PARKING RETAINED BOTH SIDES NORTH
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ONE WAY
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DETAILED PLAN

SHARROW MARKINGS UPHILL AND PARKING BOTH SIDES

NOTE: THIS OPTION WOULD NEED TO BE COMBINED WITH A DOWNHILL CYCLEWAY ON CONSTABLE STREET

DETAILED PLAN

SHARROW MARKINGS UPHILL AND CONTRA-FLOW CYCLE LANE DOWNHILL , PARKING ONE SIDE, APPROX. 15 CAR PARKS REMOVED

PERSPECTIVE - OPTION A

PERSPECTIVE -  OPTION B
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DETAILED PLAN

DETAILED PLAN

CYCLE LANE UPHILL SIDE ONLY, NARROW TRAFFIC LANES,  PARKING ONE SIDE ONLY. APPROX 42 CAR PARKS REMOVED

DETAILED PLAN

CYCLE LANE BOTH SIDES, NARROW TRAFFIC LANES,  PARKING ONE SIDE ONLY, APPROX. 42 CAR PARKS REMOVED

PERSPECTIVE - OPTION A

PERSPECTIVE - OPTION B

PERSPECTIVE - OPTION C
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INTERSECTION PLAN 1

DETAILED PLAN

SHARROW MARKINGS ON DOWNHILL TRAFFIC LANE, PROTECTED UPHILL CYCLE LANE, PARKING ONE SIDE ONLY, APPROX. 43 CAR PARKS REMOVED

PERSPECTIVE

INTERSECTION PLAN 2 , INDICATIVE LAYOUT ONLY  - TO BE CONFIRMED AND TO CONSIDER CONNECTION WITH CHILDERS TERRACE 

DETAILED PLAN
ROUNDABOUT GIVEWAY
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O
PT

IO
N

 A

EAST WEST

FOOTPATH CAR PARK TRAFFIC LANETRAFFIC LANE CYCLE LANE

13400 mm

1900 mm 2200 mm 2100 mm 3600 mm3600 mm

EXISTING - TYPICAL



2.
5

0.
3 1.
5
2.
1

3.
0

3.
0

2.
5

0.
3

1.
5

3.
3

3.
8

2.
2

2.
1

2.
6

3.
8

2.
2

3.
3

3.
2

0.
3 1.
5
2.
1

2.
1

3.
2

2.
5

0.
3

1.
5

3.
3

RONGOTAI ROAD (TOWN CENTRE)

RONGOTAI ROAD

B
A

Y
 R

O
A

D

O
N

E
P

U
 R

O
A

D

EVANS BAY

PARADE

K
ILB

IR
N

IE
P

LA
ZA

C
H

ILD
ER

S

TER
R

AC
E

CRAW
FO

RD

RO
AD

RONGOTAI ROAD

RONGOTAI ROAD

BUS STOP

BUS STOP BUS STOP

RONGOTAI ROAD

BUS STOP
2.
5

0.
3 1.
5
2.
1

3.
0

3.
0

2.
5

0.
3

1.
5

3.
3

3.
8

2.
2

2.
1

2.
6

3.
8

2.
2

3.
3

3.
2

0.
3 1.
5
2.
1

2.
1

3.
2

2.
5

0.
3

1.
5

3.
3

RONGOTAI ROAD (TOWN CENTRE)

RONGOTAI ROAD

B
A

Y
 R

O
A

D

O
N

E
P

U
 R

O
A

D

EVANS BAY

PARADE

K
ILB

IR
N

IE
P

LA
ZA

C
H

ILD
ER

S

TER
R

AC
E

CRAW
FO

RD

RO
AD

RONGOTAI ROAD

RONGOTAI ROAD

BUS STOP

BUS STOP BUS STOP

RONGOTAI ROAD

BUS STOP
2.
5

0.
3 1.
5
2.
1

3.
0

3.
0

2.
5

0.
3

1.
5

3.
3

3.
8

2.
2

2.
1

2.
6

3.
8

2.
2

3.
3

3.
2

0.
3 1.
5
2.
1

2.
1

3.
2

2.
5

0.
3

1.
5

3.
3

RONGOTAI ROAD (TOWN CENTRE)

RONGOTAI ROAD

B
A

Y
 R

O
A

D

O
N

E
P

U
 R

O
A

D

EVANS BAY

PARADE

K
ILB

IR
N

IE
P

LA
ZA

C
H

ILD
ER

S

TER
R

AC
E

CRAW
FO

RD

RO
AD

RONGOTAI ROAD

RONGOTAI ROAD

BUS STOP

BUS STOP BUS STOP

RONGOTAI ROAD

BUS STOP
2.
5

0.
3 1.
5
2.
1

3.
0

3.
0

2.
5

0.
3

1.
5

3.
3

3.
8

2.
2

2.
1

2.
6

3.
8

2.
2

3.
3

3.
2

0.
3 1.
5
2.
1

2.
1

3.
2

2.
5

0.
3

1.
5

3.
3

RONGOTAI ROAD (TOWN CENTRE)

RONGOTAI ROAD

B
A

Y
 R

O
A

D

O
N

E
P

U
 R

O
A

D

EVANS BAY

PARADE

K
ILB

IR
N

IE
P

LA
ZA

C
H

ILD
ER

S

TER
R

AC
E

CRAW
FO

RD

RO
AD

RONGOTAI ROAD

RONGOTAI ROAD

BUS STOP

BUS STOP BUS STOP

RONGOTAI ROAD

BUS STOP

SIGNALISED
INTERSECTION

SIGNALISED
INTERSECTION

DRAFT August 2017

RONGOTAI ROAD
KILBIRNIE TOWN CENTRE

EX
IS

T
IN

G
 R

O
A

D
 L

AY
O

U
T

O
PT

IO
N

 A
O

PT
IO

N
 B

O
PT

IO
N

 C

DETAILED PLAN

DETAILED PLAN PERSPECTIVE - OPTION B

DETAILED PLAN

PERSPECTIVE - OPTION A

PERSPECTIVE - OPTION C

PROTECTED CYCLE LANE BOTH SIDES, PARKING BOTH SIDES

CYCLE LANE BOTH SIDES, NO PARKING, APPROX. 25 CAR PARKS REMOVED

PROTECTED CYCLE LANE BOTH SIDES, PARKING ONE SIDE ONLY, APPROX. 14 CAR PARKS REMOVED

DETAILED PLAN
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DETAILED PLAN

CYCLE LANE BOTH SIDES, PARKING BOTH SIDES

DETAILED PLAN

PROTECTED CYCLE LANE ON BOTH SIDES, PARKING BOTH SIDES

PERSPECTIVE - OPTION A

PERSPECTIVE - OPTION B
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DETAILED PLAN

PROTECTED TWO-WAY CYCLE LANE ON ONE SIDE, FOOTPATH ON ONE SIDE ONLY, NARROW TRAFFIC LANE, APPROX. 15 CAR PARKS REMOVED

DETAILED PLAN

SHARROW MARKINGS IN BOTH TRAFFIC LANES, APPROX. 15 CAR PARKS REMOVED

PERSPECTIVE -  OPTION A

PERSPECTIVE - OPTION B
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DETAILED PLAN

CYCLE LANE ON BOTH SIDES, ONE SIDE PROTECTED, NARROW TRAFFIC LANES, PARKING ON ONE SIDE, APPROX. 12 CAR PARK REMOVED

DETAILED PLAN

PROTECTED TWO-WAY CYCLE LANE ON ONE SIDE,  NARROW TRAFFIC LANES, PARKING ONE SIDE, APPROX. 33 CAR PARKS REMOVED

PERSPECTIVE - OPTION A

PERSPECTIVE - OPTION B

DETAILED PLAN
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DETAILED PLAN

DETAILED PLAN PERSPECTIVE - OPTION A

DETAILED PLAN

PERSPECTIVE - OPTION B

PERSPECTIVE - OPTION C

PROTECTED CYCLE LANE BOTH SIDES, FOOTPATH AND PARKING ONE SIDE ONLY, APPROX 27 CAR PARKS REMOVED

CYCLE LANE BOTH SIDES, NARROW TRAFFIC LANES, PARKING BOTH SIDES, FOOTPATH ONE SIDE ONLY

PROTECTED CYCLE LANE AND PARKING BOTH SIDES, NARROW TRAFFIC LANES, FOOTPATH ONE SIDE ONLY

DETAILED PLAN
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DETAILED PLAN

DETAILED PLAN

CYCLE LANE BOTH SIDES, NARROW TRAFFIC LANES PARKING BOTH SIDES

PERSPECTIVE - OPTION A

PERSPECTIVE - OPTION B
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STOP SIGN
INTERSECTION

SHARROW MARKINGS BOTH SIDES, PARKING BOTH SIDES

EAST

EAST

WEST

WEST

FOOTPATH

FOOTPATHFOOTPATH

FOOTPATH CAR PARKCAR PARK

CAR PARK CAR PARK

TRAFFIC LANE

TRAFFIC LANE

TRAFFIC LANE

TRAFFIC LANE

CYCLE LANE CYCLE LANE

20600 mm

3100 mm 2300 mm 4800 mm 4700 mm 2300 mm 3400 mm

EXISTING - TYPICAL



2.
00.
5 1.
75

2.
8

2.
9

1.
75

0.
5 2.
0

2.
7

3.
2

TE WHITI STREET

TE WHITI STREET

R
O

N
G

O
TA

I R
O

A
D

C
O

U
TTS

 S
TR

E
E

T

TE WHITI STREET

2.
00.
5 1.
75

2.
8

2.
9

1.
75

0.
5 2.
0

2.
7

3.
2

TE WHITI STREET

TE WHITI STREET

R
O

N
G

O
TA

I R
O

A
D

C
O

U
TTS

 S
TR

E
E

T

TE WHITI STREET

DRAFT August 2017

TE WHITI STREET
EX

IS
T

IN
G

 R
O

A
D

 L
AY

O
U

T

DETAILED PLAN

NARROW TRAFFIC LANES, PARKING AND CYCLE LANE BOTH SIDES

PERSPECTIVE
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DETAILED PLAN

DETAILED PLAN

NARROW TRAFFIC LANES, PARKING AND CYCLE LANE BOTH SIDES

PERSPECTIVE - OPTION A

PERSPECTIVE - OPTION B

PROTECTED CYCLE LANE ON BOTH SIDES, PARKING BOTH SIDES
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DETAILED PLAN

DETAILED PLAN

PROTECTED CYCLE LANE BOTH SIDES, NO PARKING. 
APPROX 20 PARKING SPACES REMOVED BOTH SIDES BETWEEN COUTTS ST AND LEONIE GILL PATHWAY 
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